Training 27 Sep 2023 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1602
1060
1519
1020
2097
1837
1832
1972
1055
1699
1978
1447
1027
1629
1869
1368
1557
1332
1365
1187
1425
1714
1946
1337
1513
2011
2094
1383
1702
1099
1339
1682
1817
1999
1031
1375
1122
1759
1800
1311

Start of new ice age
Supermarket open downtown
Bank open 24-7

Lorry overloaded

Fisherman catches eels

Beetle sheds wings

Recipe book sold out

Tales prove to be true
Viennesse Schnitzel is poisoned
Shrek appointed knight

Upper age limit for voters
Volcano destroys Venezuela
Fee charged to use ambulance
Breakfast abolished
Freelancer gets a job

Pilot gets lost

Water most expensive drink
Foot kicks ball

Chimpanzees learn to read
World hunger eradicated
AudiA4 comes into the market
Pilot afraid of flying

Good trade deal agreed
Teleporting invented
Homophobia wiped out
Shipwrecked castaway rescued
Smart phones get too smart
Manager terminates all

Small man buys microphone
Plum tree becomes 1000 years old
Boy becomes nice

Kitchen roll is wet

Farmer buys animals

Steam machine invented

Lorry drives round the world
Truck loading errors

Planet earth defeated in battle
Foldable television invented
Moses swims across the sea
No-one feels for working

Key: 7558280
Recall time: 15 min
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1275
1782
1171
1930
1654
1474
1969
1112
1063
1470
1043
1314
1313
1806
1378
1948
1102
1569
1694
1856
1176
1815
1891
1398
1801
1242
1954
1531
2074
1212
1962
1688
1047
2035
1778
1371
2023
1752
1412
1105

Transplants prohibited
Scandal shakes parliament
Refugees refuse to flee

A piano is played

Parrot says poems

Treasure founded out
Attached file falls off

Tennis player wins last ball
Statue is graffitied

Hockey match ends in fight
Baby develops arm in nose
Princess kisses tramp

Pear grows on tree

Sun shines twice as brightly
Uphill ski race abandoned
Construction worker becomes fashion designer
UN creates peace on Earth
Meteorite diverted

Visa revoked

Candidate defects

Implant possible memory
Photographer photographes a whale
Crisps with taste of popcorn
World's tallest giraffe born
School leaving age is 24

Last forest cut down

Runner runs too fast

Last blue whale dies

Zebra named spot

Chinese singer serenades lover
Spelling mistakes in dictionary
World peace introduced
Beautiful jug designed

Frog wins swimming race
Clock goes backwards
Cigaretts play funeral music
Theatre opens

Plastic bags prohibited

Persia resurrected

World's oceans dry up

Key: 7558280
Recall time: 15 min
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83
84
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1501
1884
1431
2033
1926
1013
1608
1886
1278
1421
1070
1928
1243
1087
1053
1181
1165
1638
1250
1814
1761
1524
2095
1345
1323
1352
1859
1667
1107
2070
1281
1540
1370
2068
1944
1072
1081
1403
1627
1542

Chimpanzee fly to Venus

Giant ashtray discovered in elevator
Pressure loss in plane

Doping legalised at Olympics
Video recorders back on track
Football player scores blindfolded
Wasp wins insect beauty contest
Monkey uses nail polish

James Bond fulfills his mission
Samurai looses his sword

Pants prohibits

First skyscraper on wheels

World Cup for aliens

An insect flies

Walking chair invented
Moustaches become fashionable
Book drops from shelf

Baby remote controls mother

Pee as car fuel

Coffee shop serves muddy water
Venus' sky clears

Donkey is knighted

No cigarette butts on avenue

Man lifts benchpress

Mine digs to center of Earth

First flying submarine

Moon falls in the sea

Teenager wins swimming competition
Witchcraft part of school curriculum
School bus takes children to casino
Most expensive stadium built
Poisoned death caps successfully sold
Windows stops using folders
Aliens land on Earth

New country discovered

Memory supplement for drunks
Gemstone detected

Self-driving car demands self-rule
Girl sings rap

Last facebook post posted

Key: 7558280
Recall time: 15 min
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131
132
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1302
1780
1526
1206
1270
2076
2038
1888
1791
1964
1372
1158
1641
1026
1620
1001
1515
1532
2050
1071
1579
1732
1360
1575
1473
2012
2025
1792
1839
1552
1717
2054
1936
1624
1889
1457
1205
1490
1434
1604

Africa is a lush oasis

All cars electric cars

Spiderman shows him self
Opera performed in space
Monster married at first sight
Billionaire refuses to be poor
Tempting apple tree cut down
Boys' school closed

Right side of brain removed

All drugs become legal

Charity concert sells out

Crew strike

All superheroes exiled
Superheroes classified own race
Amazon eradicated

Tourism is taxed

Trick or treat at the palace

Mime makes speech

Weather goes crazy

Money is obsolete

Geeks rule Universe

Little toe trips up

World journey on ice skates
Professional athletes on drugs
Outdoor place becomes indoor place
Candy smothers crocodile

Aliens leave earth

Mars leaves solar system

Tone deaf man composes sonata
Still waiting for Godot

Aliens candidate for elections
Cow produces whipped cream
Bricklayers build house

Onion mousse is most popular dessert
Unicorn detected

Everyone hickups simultaneously
Message in a bottle found
Enrolled escapes home

Warmest summer ever in Sweden
Appendectomy goes wrong

Key: 7558280
Recall time: 15 min
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

2007
2065
1141
1289
1423
1663
1021
1585
1271
1160
1525
1825
1035
1090
1030

Dog buries bone

Ozone hole devours Australia
Deepest hole dug

Pilot wins sack race

Country closes its borders

Crime prevented

Carpenter builds wooden brain
New election in Sweden

Boy elected as president

Artificial island is built

Englandern wird ein Tor aberkannt
World diabetes day is created
Child goes to school

Whole world covered with clouds
Heavenly smoothie found in mixer

Key: 7558280
Recall time: 15 min



