Historic Dates, english, #175

1	1602	Start of new ice age
2	1060	Supermarket open downtown
3	1519	Bank open 24-7
4	1020	Lorry overloaded
5	2097	Fisherman catches eels
6	1837	Beetle sheds wings
7	1832	Recipe book sold out
8	1972	Tales prove to be true
9	1055	Viennesse Schnitzel is poisoned
10	1699	Shrek appointed knight
11	1978	Upper age limit for voters
12	1447	Volcano destroys Venezuela
13	1027	Fee charged to use ambulance
14	1629	Breakfast abolished
15	1869	Freelancer gets a job
16	1368	Pilot gets lost
17	1557	Water most expensive drink
18	1332	Foot kicks ball
19	1365	Chimpanzees learn to read
20	1187	World hunger eradicated
21	1425	AudiA4 comes into the market
22	1714	Pilot afraid of flying
23	1946	Good trade deal agreed
24	1337	Teleporting invented
25	1513	Homophobia wiped out
26	2011	Shipwrecked castaway rescued
27	2094	Smart phones get too smart
28	1383	Manager terminates all
29	1702	Small man buys microphone
30	1099	Plum tree becomes 1000 years old
31	1339	Boy becomes nice
32	1682	Kitchen roll is wet
33	1817	Farmer buys animals
34	1999	Steam machine invented
35	1031	Lorry drives round the world
36	1375	Truck loading errors
37	1122	Planet earth defeated in battle
38	1759	Foldable television invented
39	1800	Moses swims across the sea
40	1311	No-one feels for working

Historic Dates, english, #175

41	1275	Transplants prohibited
42	1782	Scandal shakes parliament
43	1171	Refugees refuse to flee
44	1930	A piano is played
45	1654	Parrot says poems
46	1474	Treasure founded out
47	1969	Attached file falls off
48	1112	Tennis player wins last ball
49	1063	Statue is graffitied
50	1470	Hockey match ends in fight
51	1043	Baby develops arm in nose
52	1314	Princess kisses tramp
53	1313	Pear grows on tree
54	1806	Sun shines twice as brightly
55	1378	Uphill ski race abandoned
56	1948	Construction worker becomes fashion designer
57	1102	UN creates peace on Earth
58	1569	Meteorite diverted
59	1694	Visa revoked
60	1856	Candidate defects
61	1176	Implant possible memory
62	1815	Photographer photographes a whale
63	1891	Crisps with taste of popcorn
64	1398	World's tallest giraffe born
65	1801	School leaving age is 24
66	1242	Last forest cut down
67	1954	Runner runs too fast
68	1531	Last blue whale dies
69	2074	Zebra named spot
70	1212	Chinese singer serenades lover
71	1962	Spelling mistakes in dictionary
72	1688	World peace introduced
73	1047	Beautiful jug designed
74	2035	Frog wins swimming race
75	1778	Clock goes backwards
76	1371	Cigaretts play funeral music
77	2023	Theatre opens
78	1752	Plastic bags prohibited
79	1412	Persia resurrected
80	1105	World's oceans dry up

Historic Dates, english, #175

81	1501	Chimpanzee fly to Venus
82	1884	Giant ashtray discovered in elevator
83	1431	Pressure loss in plane
84	2033	Doping legalised at Olympics
85	1926	Video recorders back on track
86	1013	Football player scores blindfolded
87	1608	Wasp wins insect beauty contest
88	1886	Monkey uses nail polish
89	1278	James Bond fulfills his mission
90	1421	Samurai looses his sword
91	1070	Pants prohibits
92	1928	First skyscraper on wheels
93	1243	World Cup for aliens
94	1087	An insect flies
95	1053	Walking chair invented
96	1181	Moustaches become fashionable
97	1165	Book drops from shelf
98	1638	Baby remote controls mother
99	1250	Pee as car fuel
100	1814	Coffee shop serves muddy water
101	1761	Venus' sky clears
102	1524	Donkey is knighted
103	2095	No cigarette butts on avenue
104	1345	Man lifts benchpress
105	1323	Mine digs to center of Earth
106	1352	First flying submarine
107	1859	Moon falls in the sea
108	1667	Teenager wins swimming competition
109	1107	Witchcraft part of school curriculum
110	2070	School bus takes children to casino
111	1281	Most expensive stadium built
112	1540	Poisoned death caps successfully sold
113	1370	Windows stops using folders
114	2068	Aliens land on Earth
115	1944	New country discovered
116	1072	Memory supplement for drunks
117	1081	Gemstone detected
118	1403	Self-driving car demands self-rule
119	1627	Girl sings rap
120	1542	Last facebook post posted
		• •

Historic Dates, english, #175

121	1302	Africa is a lush oasis
122	1780	
123	1526	
	1206	Spiderman shows him self
124		Opera performed in space
125	1270	Monster married at first sight
126	2076	Billionaire refuses to be poor
127	2038	Tempting apple tree cut down
128	1888	Boys' school closed
129	1791	Right side of brain removed
130	1964	All drugs become legal
131	1372	Charity concert sells out
132	1158	Crew strike
133	1641	All superheroes exiled
134	1026	Superheroes classified own race
135	1620	Amazon eradicated
136	1001	Tourism is taxed
137	1515	Trick or treat at the palace
138	1532	Mime makes speech
139	2050	Weather goes crazy
140	1071	Money is obsolete
141	1579	Geeks rule Universe
142	1732	Little toe trips up
143	1360	World journey on ice skates
144	1575	Professional athletes on drugs
145	1473	Outdoor place becomes indoor place
146	2012	Candy smothers crocodile
147	2025	Aliens leave earth
148	1792	Mars leaves solar system
149	1839	Tone deaf man composes sonata
150	1552	Still waiting for Godot
151	1717	Aliens candidate for elections
152	2054	Cow produces whipped cream
153	1936	Bricklayers build house
154	1624	Onion mousse is most popular dessert
155	1889	Unicorn detected
156	1457	Everyone hickups simultaneously
157	1205	Message in a bottle found
158	1490	Enrolled escapes home
159	1434	Warmest summer ever in Sweden
160	1604	Appendectomy goes wrong
•		

Historic Dates, english, #175

Key: 7f558280 Recall time: 15 min Memo. time: 5 min

161	2007	Dog buries bone
162	2065	Ozone hole devours Australia
163	1141	Deepest hole dug
164	1289	Pilot wins sack race
165	1423	Country closes its borders
166	1663	Crime prevented
167	1021	Carpenter builds wooden brain
168	1585	New election in Sweden
169	1271	Boy elected as president
170	1160	Artificial island is built
171	1525	Engländern wird ein Tor aberkannt
172	1825	World diabetes day is created
173	1035	Child goes to school
174	1090	Whole world covered with clouds
175	1030	Heavenly smoothie found in mixer